Each tendered must also send a certificate of sales Tax verification during  current calendar 

year appropriate authority tenders without a certificate aforementioned will be rejected.  

12. Each tendered must pay an earnest money a sum of Rupees 33,800/- (Rupees thirty three  

thousand eight  hundred only )  state in the schedule in cash in the above said office and attach the 

receipt with the tender. 

13. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tendered and will  not carry 

any interest.  It will be dealt with as provided in the tender.

[...]

documents with the contract such as specifications plans, descriptive specification sheet regarding 

materials etc., can be seen at anytime from 11 A.M. to 5 P.M. on office days in the office of the  

Executive Officer. 

21. A copy of these contract documents can also be had on payment of  Rs. 10,620/-  ( Rupees 

ten thousand six hundred and twenty only)  (including GST). 

22. The tenderers attention is directed to the requirement of materials under  the clause materials 

and workmanship in the ”General Conditions to the Contract  “ materials  confirming  to the ISI  

Standard and Indian Road Congress shall be used on the work and the tendered shall quote his rates